
Planet PLANET PoE Media Converter, Multimode

FTP-802
EAN 4711213686221

PLANET Fast Ethernet PoE Media Converter, MM 802.3af, 15.4W,
SC connector, up to 2km

Convertitore fibra ottica con Power over Ethernet Injector IEEE
802.3af, 100 Mbps, 10/100Base-TX - 100Base-FX MM (RJ-45 - SC),
desktop, alimentazione esterna

• Uso industriale: no
• Iniettore PoE: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 20 16.80 37.01 54.00 35.00 69,948.90

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.84 28.00 14.00 6.50 2,548.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.84 13.80 28.30 6.70 2,616.61

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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